
JV
date           opponent         site              time

freshman
date           opponent         site              time

2025 Sealy Tiger

Football Schedule

District 11, 4A-2

Varsity

 date                   opponent                  site               time

August 15

August 21

august 29

september 5

september 12

september 19

september 26

october 3

october 10

october 17

october 24

october 31

november 7

taylor

columbus

navasota

cameron yoe

brazosport

bay city

needville

open*

Bellville*

giddings*

madisonville*

caldwell*

lagrange*

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

scrimmage

scrimmage

homecoming

special olympics

pink out

senior/parent night

August 15

August 21

August 28

september 4

september 11

september 18

september 25

october 2

october 9

october 16

october 23

october 30

november 6

August 15

August 21

August 28

september 4

september 11

september 18

september 25

october 2

october 9

october 16

october 23

october 30

november 6

taylor

columbus

navasota

cameron yoe

brazosport

bay city

needville

open*

Bellville*

giddings*

madisonville*

caldwell*

lagrange*

taylor

columbus

navasota

cameron yoe

brazosport

bay city

needville

open*

Bellville*

giddings*

madisonville*

caldwell*

lagrange*

away

home

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

away

home

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

home

away

6:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30


