



2025 SEALY TIGER FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DISTRICT 11, 4A-2

VARSITY						
DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME			
AUGUST 15	TAYLOR	AWAY	7:00	SCRIMMAGE		
AUGUST 21	COLUMBUS	HOME	7:00	SCRIMMAGE		
AUGUST 29	NAVASOTA	AWAY	7:00			
SEPTEMBER 5	CAMERON YOE	HOME	7:30	HOMECOMING		
SEPTEMBER 12	BRAZOSPORT	AWAY	7:00			
SEPTEMBER 19	BAY CITY	HOME	7:00	SPECIAL OLYMPICS		
SEPTEMBER 26	NEEDVILLE	AWAY	7:00			
OCTOBER 3	OPEN*					
OCTOBER 10	BELLVILLE*	HOME	7:30			
OCTOBER 17	GIDDINGS*	AWAY	7:30			
OCTOBER 24	MADISONVILLE*	HOME	7:30	PINK OUT		
OCTOBER 31	CALDWELL*	AWAY	7:30			
NOVEMBER 7	LAGRANGE*	HOME	7:30	SENIOR/PARENT NIGHT		

${f JV}$						
DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME			
AUGUST 15	TAYLOR	AWAY	6:00			
AUGUST 21	COLUMBUS	HOME	6:00			
AUGUST 28	NAVASOTA	HOME	6:30			
SEPTEMBER 4	CAMERON YOE	AWAY	6:30			
SEPTEMBER 11	BRAZOSPORT	HOME	6:30			
SEPTEMBER 18	BAY CITY	AWAY	6:30			
SEPTEMBER 25	NEEDVILLE	HOME	6:30			
OCTOBER 2	OPEN*					
OCTOBER 9	BELLVILLE*	AWAY	6:30			
OCTOBER 16	GIDDINGS*	HOME	6:30			
OCTOBER 23	MADISONVILLE*	AWAY	6:30			
OCTOBER 30	CALDWELL*	HOME	6:30			
NOVEMBER 6	LAGRANGE*	AWAY	6:30			

FRESHMAN						
DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME			
AUGUST 15	TAYLOR	AWAY	6:00			
AUGUST 21	COLUMBUS	HOME	6:00			
AUGUST 28	NAVASOTA	HOME	5:00			
SEPTEMBER 4	CAMERON YOE	AWAY	5:00			
SEPTEMBER 11	BRAZOSPORT	HOME	5:00			
SEPTEMBER 18	BAY CITY	AWAY	5:00			
SEPTEMBER 25	NEEDVILLE	HOME	5:00			
OCTOBER 2	OPEN*					
OCTOBER 9	BELLVILLE*	AWAY	5:00			
OCTOBER 16	GIDDINGS*	HOME	5:00			
OCTOBER 23	MADISONVILLE*	AWAY	5:00			
OCTOBER 30	CALDWELL*	HOME	5:00			
NOVEMBER 6	LAGRANGE*	AWAY	5:00			